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Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Large Oil On Canvas In Gilt Frame, Signed
Wolfe

Large Victorian Gilt Framed Mirror
Canadian Oil On Panel, Signed R. N. McLaren
Coalport "Fragrance" Pattern Tea Set

Bronze Figure Of Napoleon On Marble Base
Qil On Canvas, Signed G. H. Wille

Oil On Panel, By Dorus Artz

Set Of 8 Denby Stoneware Cups & Saucers
Tall Royal Doulton Crystal Pitcher

Vintage Onyx Telephone

Qil On Panel By George Fletcher

Lot Of 14 Decorative Onyx Objects

Qil On Canvas By R.W. Robertson

Signed Watercolour of Niagara Falls

Signed Watercolour by Irene Y oung

Signed Print By J. Sharkey Thomas

Oil On Canvas, Laid On Panel

Qil On Panel, Signed Haynes

Qil On Panel By Ruth Brooks

Qil On Panel, C. E. Wilkinson

Signed Richard Lundy. Oil On Panel

Signed O. Jalava Oil On Panel

Silver Plate Chafing Dish On Stand

Cut Crystal Decanter & Orrefors Bowl
Signed Bronze On Marble Base

Watercolour By Suzanne Aldis Routh

Lot Of Crystal And Glass

Set Of 6 Cobalt Overlay Crystal Hock Glasses
Collection Of Miniature Perfumes

Two Small Oils On Panels

Pair Of Framed Cut Paper Artworks
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Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035

0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

Title

Signed Framed Print Of An Eagles Head
Oil On Panel, Forest Scene
Watercolour, Landscape With Houses

Sir Edmund Hilary, Framed Photograph And
Signature

Signed And Numbered Print Of Wolves
Inuit Print, Signed Sarah Joe Quinuajuak
Watercolour, Fishing Village
Watercolour, Farm Scene

Qil On Canvas, French Street Scene
Signed Print, Nostalgic Street Scene

Qil On Panel, Children In Forest

Pair Watercolours, Grafton Inn And Outdoor
Scene

Rattan Arch Top Mirror

Watcolour, Girl In Ova Frame, R. S. Morrison
Oil On Panel, "The Girl Next Door"
Victorian Writing Box

Watercolour, English Countryside

Adeline Fine Porcelain Coffee Set

Blue Porcelain Table Lamp & Shade
Roseville Batter Bowl With Handle
Victorian Dining Table

Large Oriental Carpet

Large Oriental Carpet.

Set Of Porcelain Kitchen Canisters
Victorian Ladies Dressing Table Set

Signed Laligue Crystal Plate In Original Box
Set Of 4 Nippon Noritake Demitasse
Swarovski Double Picture Frame
Continental Majolica Wall Plague

Signed Susie Cooper Coffee Pot



Lot

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097

0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103

Title

Volvo Advertising Lighter

Inuit Stone Carving Of A Snowhird
Signed Plaque Of Eddie Belfour

Carnival Glass Holly Berry Bowl & Comport
Antique Copper Lustre Pitcher

Set of 6 Antique Water Goblets

Cherry Wood Framed Wall Mirror.

Set of Silver Plated Cutlery In Fitted Case
Signed QUA©bA©cois Wood Plague
Carved And Gilt Wood Mirror

Qil Painting On Canvas

Lot Of 25 "45" Records

Lot Of 25 "45" Records

Lot Of 25"45" Records

Lot Of 25 "45" Records

Lot Of 25 "45" Records

Lot of 21 "45" Records

Pair of Eatons Mgjestic Binoculars

Lot Of 25"45" Records

Original Oil On Canvas by Kristin Ross
Origina Qil on Panel By E.Douglas
Sampler Signed And Dated 1854

Qil On Panel By Les Tibbles

Signed Qil On Canvas Still Life

Signed Northwood Carnival Glass Bowl
Set Of 6 Cobalt Wine Goblets

Pair Of 1943 Military Binoculars

Vintage Tube Tester Kit

German Porcelain Cocoa Set

Set Of 6 Dansk Coffee Cups & Saucers
Set Of Heavy Etched Ruby Glass Goblets
Landscape Oil On Canvas

Painted Pine Folk Art Wall Shelf

Royal Albert "Tranquillity" Dinner Service
Royal Albert "Tranquillity" Serving Pieces
Royal Albert "Tranquillity" Pattern Serving
Pieces

Gilt Framed French Tapestry

French Tapestry In Fancy Gilt Frame

Lot Of 4 Decanters

Original Native Signed Painting

Inuit Acrylic On Panel

Signed Inuit Acrylic On Panel
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0136
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0138
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0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
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Title

Lot Of 3 Inuit Stone Figures.

Composite Figure Of A Walrus

Vintage Lacrosse Stick Advertising Display
Victorian Wool Work Picture

Victorian Petti-Point Picture

Antique Walnut Framed Wall Mirror
Porcelain Cobalt & Gilt Lamp & Shade

French Porcelain Large Covered Tureen &
Sauce Boat

Lot Of 8 Vintage Purses

Lot Of Vintage Ladies Scarves & Accessories
12 Pairs Of Vintage Ladies Gloves

Pair Of Qils On Canvas In Gilt Wood Frames
Ova Heavy Brass Framed Wall Mirror

Oil Painting Of Seascape Signed G.E. Guest
Signed Canadian Watercolour

Qil On Canvas Of H.M.C.S Margaret

Set Of 12 Large Pewter Plates

Vintage Jovial Monk Cookie Jar

Part Set Of Royal Stafford Dinnerware
Wedgwood "Hathaway Rose" Teawares
Royal Worcester "Coventry" Dishes

Set Of 6 Royal Worcester Cream Soups &
Saucers

Royal Albert "Lavender Rose" Dinner Set
Royal Albert "Lavender Rose" Fruit Set
Royal Albert "Lavender Rose" Serving Pieces
Lot Of Silver plated Items

Royal Albert "Lavender Rose" Cream Soups
Lot of Cups & Saucers & China

Oil On Panel Of Farm Scene

Qil On Canvas Signed R. Karon

Signed Pencil Sketch Portrait

Signed Print Of Victoria Hall Cobourg
Large Floral Still Life Oil On Canvas
Landscape Oil On Canvas By Matilda Baker
Signed David Blackwood Poster

Pen & Watercolour Signed Jack Sennett
Acrylic On Panel By Jean Allen

Unframed Victorian Oil On Canvas
Watercolour. Signed John J. Dowden 1891
Qil On Panel-Signed J. Ramsdan

Victorian Wool Work Sampler
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Lot Title

0146 Landscape Watercolour-signed Hugh Robertson
0147 Pair Of Tortoise Shell Glass Decanters
0148 Set Of 4 Tortoise Glass Tumblers

0149 German Porcelain Biscuit Jar

0150 West Bend Aluminum Ice Bucket.

0151 Tetley Tea Advertising Teaser

0152 Lot of 7 Old Glass Insulators

0153 Antique Carved Wood Clock Shelf

0154 Antique Pine Wall Shelf

0155 Lladro Figure Of Girl With Flowers

0156 Lladro Figure Of Young Girl With Candle
0157 Roya Doulton Figurine, Autumn Breezes
0158 Royal Doulton Figurine Leading Lady
0159 Roya Doulton Figurine-"Merry Christmas®
0160 Roya Doulton Figurine-"Fleur"

0161 Roya Doulton Figurine-"Sheila"

0162 Roya Doulton Figurine-"Coralie"

0163 Roya Doulton Figurine-"Buttercup"”

0164 Roya Doulton Figurine-"Paula’

0165 The Canadian Encyclopedia

0166 Carved Wood QUA©bA®©cois Plague
0167 Signed Hand Made Six Nations Vase

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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3/3



